IRiffeI Motocross - 32 Etapa
MX3 Tubarao 1,100 Km HE B
Prova 24/5/2009 11:30. ......

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:37:46

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 1:13.544 +1.177 11:54:31.960 13 1:19.237 +2.220 11:54:22.336
(11) MILTON BECKER 15 1:13.536 +1.169 11:55:45.496 14 1:18.144 +1.127 11:55:40.480
1 11:38:29.282
2 1:09.629 +0.200 11:39:38.911 (45) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI (49) ROGERIO SCHMITT
3 1:10.093 +0.664 11:40:49.004 1 11:38:37.812 1 11:38:34.254
4 1:09.507 +0.078 11:41:58.511 2 1:12.942 +1.747 11:39:50.754 2 1:17.980 +1.110 11:39:52.234
5 1:09.429 11:43:07.940 3 1:13.173 +1.978 11:41:03.927 3 1:18.428 +1.558 11:41:10.662
6 1:09.996 +0.567 11:44:17.936 4 1:14.768 +3.573 11:42:18.695 4 1:18.239 +1.369 11:42:28.901
7 1:09.799 +0.370 11:45:27.735 5 1:13.946 +2.751 11:43:32.641 5 1:28.747 +11.877 11:43:57.648
8 1:12.119 +2.690 11:46:39.854 6 1:11.195 11:44:43.836 6 1:17.410 +0.540 11:45:15.058
9 1:11.046 +1.617 11:47:50.900 7 1:12.156 +0.961 11:45:55.992 7 1:18.928 +2.058 11:46:33.986
10 1:11.478 +2.049 11:49:02.378 8 1:17.639 +6.444 11:47:13.631 8 1:18.694 +1.824 11:47:52.680
1 1:09.922 +0.493 11:50:12.300 9 1:12.369 +1.174 11:48:26.000 9 1:19.226 +2.356 11:49:11.906
12 1:10.245 +0.816 11:51:22.545 10 1:12.677 +1.482 11:49:38.677 10 1:18.945 +2.075 11:50:30.851
13 1:10.982 +1.553 11:52:33.527 1 1:12.024 +0.829 11:50:50.701 11 1:18.251 +1.381 11:51:49.102
14 1:12.039 +2.610 11:53:45.566 12 1:15.093 +3.898 11:52:05.794 12 1:18.185 +1.315 11:53:07.287
15 1:20.112 +10.683 11:55:05.678 13 1:13.099 +1.904 11:53:18.893 13 1:16.870 11:54:24.157
14 1:14.140 +2.945 11:54:33.033 14 1:16.960 +0.090 11:55:41.117
(33) ALEXANDRO VALERIM MARTINS 15 1:16.398 +5.203 11:55:49.431
1 11:38:33.081 (8) AIRTON PEDRO PIMENTEL
2 1:11.497 +0.813 11:39:44.578 (128) ANISIO CLASEN 1 11:38:36.404
3 1:11.040 +0.356 11:40:55.618 1 11:38:32.305 2 1:19.381 +0.905 11:39:55.785
4 1:10.684 11:42:06.302 2 1:15.040 +0.429 11:39:47.345 3 1:19.825 +1.349 11:41:15.610
5 1:11.001 +0.317 11:43:17.303 3 1:15.509 +0.898 11:41:02.854 4 1:19.127 +0.651 11:42:34.737
6 1:11.519 +0.835 11:44:28.822 4 1:15.112 +0.501 11:42:17.966 5 1:20.812 +2.336 11:43:55.549
7 1:11.471 +0.787 11:45:40.293 5 1:17.248 +2.637 11:43:35.214 6 1:18.634 +0.158 11:45:14.183
8 1:11.597 +0.913 11:46:51.890 6 1:15.775 +1.164 11:44:50.989 7 1:19.262 +0.786 11:46:33.445
9 1:11.909 +1.225 11:48:03.799 7 1:14.611 11:46:05.600 8 1:18.476 11:47:51.921
10 1:12.144 +1.460 11:49:15.943 8 1:14.840 +0.229 11:47:20.440 9 1:19.525 +1.049 11:49:11.446
11 1:12.464 +1.780 11:50:28.407 9 1:14.837 +0.226 11:48:35.277 10 1:30.502 +12.026 11:50:41.948
12 1:11.023 +0.339 11:51:39.430 10 1:17.101 +2.490 11:49:52.378 11 1:22.513 +4.037 11:52:04.461
13 1:11.192 +0.508 11:52:50.622 1 1:15.770 +1.159 11:51:08.148 12 1:21.636 +3.160 11:53:26.097
14 1:11.254 +0.570 11:54:01.876 12 1:15.569 +0.958 11:52:23.717 13 1:21.087 +2.611 11:54:47.184
15 1:14.765 +4.081 11:55:16.641 13 1:17.335 +2.724 11:53:41.052 14 1:20.153 +1.677 11:56:07.337
14 1:16.843 +2.232 11:54:57.895
(28) ELTON BECKER 15 1:17.399 +2.788 11:56:15.294 (118) INGO GIELOW JUNIOR
1 11:38:57.087 1 11:38:38.476
2 1:08.271 11:40:05.358 (117) SANDRO DE SOUZA SILVEIRA 2 1:18.934 +1.342 11:39:57.410
3 1:10.128 +1.857 11:41:15.486 1 11:38:34.391 3 1:19.034 +1.442 11:41:16.444
4 1:09.727 +1.456 11:42:25.213 2 1:14.465 +1.411 11:39:48.856 4 1:18.621 +1.029 11:42:35.065
5 1:09.643 +1.372 11:43:34.856 3 1:14.452 +1.398 11:41:03.308 5 1:19.113 +1.521 11:43:54.178
6 1:09.383 +1.112 11:44:44.239 4 1:15.165 +2.111 11:42:18.473 6 1:19.337 +1.745 11:45:13.515
7 1:10.190 +1.919 11:45:54.429 5 1:27.268 +14.214 11:43:45.741 7 1:19.299 +1.707 11:46:32.814
8 1:08.812 +0.541 11:47:03.241 6 1:13.870 +0.816 11:44:59.611 8 1:17.592 11:47:50.406
9 1:10.369 +2.098 11:48:13.610 7 1:13.054 11:46:12.665 9 1:33.529 +15.937 11:49:23.935
10 1:13.523 +5.252 11:49:27.133 8 1:14.005 +0.951 11:47:26.670 10 1:22.236 +4.644 11:50:46.171
1 1:11.315 +3.044 11:50:38.448 9 1:14.758 +1.704 11:48:41.428 11 1:21.733 +4.141 11:52:07.904
12 1:10.633 +2.362 11:51:49.081 10 1:13.800 +0.746 11:49:55.228 12 1:20.717 +3.125 11:53:28.621
13 1:11.092 +2.821 11:53:00.173 11 1:13.558 +0.504 11:51:08.786 13 1:20.565 +2.973 11:54:49.186
14 1:10.106 +1.835 11:54:10.279 12 1:15.276 +2.222 11:52:24.062 14 1:20.582 +2.990 11:56:09.768
15 1:11.430 +3.159 11:55:21.709 13 1:14.224 +1.170 11:53:38.286
14 2:00.186 +47.132 11:55:38.472 (120) PAULO KRUTZSCH
(925) ELISEU GLANERT 1 11:38:41.300
1 11.38-34.826 (359) ALEX CHRISTMANN WAWRZENIAK 2 1:21.012 +1.588 11:40:02.312
2 1:14.787 +2.420 11:39:49.613 1 11:38:36.695 3 1:19.708 +0.284 11:41:22.020
3 1:13.944 +1.577 11:41:03.557 2 1:19.129 +2.112 11:39:55.824 4 1:19.424 11:42:41.444
4 1:14.699 +2.332 11:42:18.256 3 1:17.017 11:41:12.841 5 1:21.525 +2.101 11:44:02.969
5 1:12.367 11:43:30.623 4 1:17.902 +0.885 11:42:30.743 6 1:20.752 +1.328 11:45:23.721
6 1:12.515 +0.148 11:44:43.138 5 1:17.804 +0.787 11:43:48.547 7 1:21.835 +2.411 11:46:45.556
7 1:12.459 +0.092 11:45:55.597 6 1:17.862 +0.845 11:45:06.409 8 1:20.703 +1.279 11:48:06.259
8 1:13.279 +0.912 11:47:08.876 7 1:18.078 +1.061 11:46:24.487 9 1:21.218 +1.794 11:49:27.477
9 1:13.991 +1.624 11:48:22.867 8 1:18.657 +1.640 11:47:43.144 10 1:21.695 +2.271 11:50:49.172
10 1:14.007 +1.640 11:49:36.874 9 1:19.710 +2.693 11:49:02.854 11 1:22.567 +3.143 11:52:11.739
11 1:13.358 +0.991 11:50:50.232 10 1:19.854 +2.837 11:50:22.708 12 1:20.995 +1.571 11:53:32.734
12 1:14.955 +2.588 11:52:05.187 11 1:20.410 +3.393 11:51:43.118 13 1:22.242 +2.818 11:54:54.976
13 1:13.229 +0.862 11:53:18.416 12 1:19.981 +2.964 11:53:03.099 14 1:23.402 +3.978 11:56:18.378
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IRiffeI Motocross - 32 Etapa
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Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:37:46
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Tubarao 1,100 Km
24/5/2009 11:30.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(311) HERIELIO CARDOSO
1 11:38:39.106
2 1:19.272 11:39:58.378
3 1:21.056 +1.784 11:41:19.434
4 1:20.445 +1.173 11:42:39.879
5 1:22.364 +3.092 11:44:02.243
6 1:20.573 +1.301 11:45:22.816
7 1:23.466 +4.194 11:46:46.282
8 1:22.340 +3.068 11:48:08.622
9 1:22.427 +3.155 11:49:31.049
10 1:24.268 +4.996 11:50:55.317
11 1:23.200 +3.928 11:52:18.517
12 1:24.539 +5.267 11:53:43.056
13 1:27.856 +8.584 11:55:10.912
(823) CARLOS EDUARDO COELHO

1 11:38:37.289
2 1:19.270 +3.581 11:39:56.559
3 1:17.670 +1.981 11:41:14.229
4 1:17.114 +1.425 11:42:31.343
5 3:37.710 +2:22.021 11:46:09.053
6 1:16.561 +0.872 11:47:25.614
7 1:15.689 11:48:41.303
8 1:16.956 +1.267 11:49:58.259
9 1:16.482 +0.793 11:51:14.741
10 1:17.997 +2.308 11:52:32.738
11 1:17.425 +1.736 11:53:50.163
12 1:18.771 +3.082 11:55:08.934
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